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MINA

GARCIA

HIDALGO

CARMEN

ABASOLO

927

2408
928

354

930

1

2307

352

925

2823

819

355

218

220

2410

813

2

2824

2598

811

2547

2549

2843

2548346 2825

34
7

2569

816

28
272826

348

815

219

2437

227
5 2552 2550

818

34
2

1

MORELOS

8 7

LERDO DE TEJADA

AV MINEROS

PASEO DE LOS LEONES

SIE
RR

A R
EA

L

TITANIO

ABASOLO

6

GASODUCTO

PROLONGACION RUIZ CORTINEZ

A MONCLOVA

ALLENDE

ZUAZUA

ROBLE CAMINO A SAN JOSE

BENITO JUAREZ

GRAL TREVIÑO
MIGUEL HIDALGO

ALEJANDRO DE RODAS

EMILIANO ZAPATA

GENOVEVO DE LA O

GERONIMO TREVIO

JUAREZ

VERONA

MINEROS

AV VISTA REGIA

10

CO
BR

E

HUMBERTO LOBO

LUX

CLAVEL

SUR

ESCOBEDO

ALFA

RICHARD E BIRD

PRINCIPA
L

ZINC

CUAUHTEMOC

OL
IVO

LAS
 MI

TR
AS

DE
L C

AO
N

BUENA VISTA

LAS VILLAS

NO
GA

L

CO
RU

ÑA

CIMA

LIBRA

JAZ
MIN

KIWI

AV LOS PARQUES

MATAMOROS

ROMULO GARZA

IGNACIO ALLENDE

VIRREY

AN
AY

A

JOSE MA MORELOS

HIDALGO

AV ARCO DEL TRIUNFOEL 
JAR

AL

FIERRO

ORO

VIL
LA 

ALT
A

BELEN

ALFONSO REYES

GRANITO

DE
L H

OSPI
TAL

ALVARO OBREGON

MADRID

PU
EB

LA

PAPALOTE

LENIN

CU
MB

RE
S D

EL 
SO

L

BLVD LAS PLAZAS

JO
HN

 F 
KE

NN
ED

Y

TUL
UM

VE
RA

ND
A

AV LAGOS

PLOMO

MIL
PA

LPA

NOPAL

43

LAS TORRES

CONSTITUCION

VILLAS DEL ALCALI

VIC
TO

RIA

CALLE 2

SA
NT

A E
LE

NA

MONASTERIO

TERCERA NORTE

RIO NILO

CIR
CU

LO
S

H LOZANO R

ALBARDA

AMBROZ

MO
RA

PANUCO

MINA

FEL
IPE

 ANGELES

PARAJES

LIBICE

JUVEN
TIN

O ROSAS

CAMINO VECINAL NO 13

OPALO

YU
CA

TA
N

MAURICIO VILLARREAL

AGATA

NUEVA LUZ

AV RUBI

CASCADAS

LA CANDELARIA

TITO
JUANA I

AD
RIA

N O
SU

NA

ANDROMEDA

ZARAGOZA

IRIS

JASPE

VILLA TURIN

HEROE DE NACOZARI

SAN MATEO

ARMERIA

LIB
ER

TA
D

ALT
A V

ILL
A

NUEVA VIDA

FERROCARRILERA

FIDEL VELAZQUEZ

CARPE

INON

RAYON

PASO DE GUADALUPE

MA
R

EBA
NOS

ARAUKA

LIGNITO

IBIZA

ON
IX

ZAMORA

FAISAN

VICENTE SUAREZ

HIE
RR

O

PALI

AG
UIL

A

SABINO

ALCOR
RIO SINDHU

SA
NT

A I
NE

S

1

LAS VILLAS

ALFA

MORELOS

PRINCIPA
L

ALFONSO REYES

VE
RA

ND
A

1

CENTRO DE GARCIA

BUENA VISTA

EL BARRIAL

CENTRO DE CARMEN

RINCONADA

LOS FIERROS

ICAMOLE

EL CARMEN

LAS PEDRERAS

ESPINAZO

LOS ELOTES

VALLE DE LINCOLN

ZARAGOZA

LA CANDELARIA

LOS GUERRA

LA YESERA

GUADALUPE

CENTRO

JOSE ALATORRE GAMEZ

CENTRO DE MINA

LA CRUZ

ARCO VIAL

LA PLAZITA

LA GLORIA

MIRADOR

AMPLIACION CERRITOS

VALLE DE SAN BLAS

BENITO JUAREZ

VISTA BELLA

SAN ANDRES

PASO DE GUADALUPE

CENTRO DE ABASOLO

UNION DE CAMPESINOS DEL NORTE EMILIANO ZAPATA

CRESCENCIANO LOZANO

FRACC EL JARAL

HACIENDA DEL SOL

SAN MARTIN
MIGUEL HIDALGO

VILLAS DEL ALCALI

EL MILAGRO

VILLANOVA

CERRITOS NUEVOS

URBI VILLA DEL PRADO

ADRIANA MARGARITA GARZA GUTIERREZ

MARAVILLAS Y ANEXAS

VALLE DE CUMBRES

LA ESPERANZA

POPULAR

REAL DE CAPELLANIA

EL JARAL

PASEO DE CAPELLANIA

VILLAS DEL ARCO

SAN JOSE

VALLE LINCOLN SECTOR MINAS

POTRERO PONIENTE

RINCONADA (HACIENDA)

ALTA VILLA

ANTARES

LAS PALMAS

MARGARITO ALCANTARA

BRISAS RESIDENCIAL

MARGARITA MAZA DE JUAREZ

FRACC SANTA MARIA

FRACC VILLAS BUENA VISTA

POPULAR JOSE PAEZ GARCIA

SAN JOSE DE LA POPA

VILLAS DEL JARAL

VALLE DE SAN JOSE

SIN NOMBRE

NUEVO LEON ESTADO DE PROGRESO (ALIANZA REAL)

LOS PINOS

SIERRA REAL 3 SECTOR

VALLE DEL JARAL

SANTA LUCIA

CUMBRES DEL SOL

VISTA MONTAÑA

LINDA VISTA

FRACC PRIVADA LOS PRADOS

HACIENDA DEL FRAILE

DIEGO VILLARREAL

DEL VALLE

SANTORAL II

PRIVADAS QUERETARO

SANTA MARIA SECTOR VERONICA

PARAJE SAN JOSE SECTOR LAS MONTAÑAS

RINCON DEL CARMEN

TOSCANA RESIDENCIAL
AYUCA RESIDENCIAL

MITRAS PONIENTE SECTOR MALAGA

BELLA AURORA

FRACC ESPACIO CUMBRES
LA MONTAÑA RESIDENCIAL

PORTAL DEL PARQUE

FRACC VILLAS DEL ARCO SECTOR 7

MURANO RESIDENCIAL

CUMBRES ELITE PREMIER SECTOR PIRINEOS
CUMBRES ELITE PREMIER PRIVADA VESUBIO

FRACCIONAMIENTO VALLE DE ANGELES

EL MIRADOR

2

8

3

1

60

8

4

1

7

3

47

54

15

136

1

3

55

1

2

76

9

1

1

75

8

1

34

2

68

9

3

3
9

2

43

11

72

31

1

89

14

87

39

35

85

9 8

34

38

43

59

15

11 1013 12161718
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MINA

BAEZ

VACAS

MARCE

NUEVA

MIWPA

XENPAL

AIAMSA

EL PUI

LA LUZ

ARISTA

YURICO

DINORA

TAMISCO

EL SAIZ

EL ARCO

RAMIREZ

LA MESA

LA POZA

PALMIRA

EL SAUZ

GRANADA

LA VACA

LA TINA

LA CRUZ

EL DIEZ GERARDO

AVELINO

HUHIURO

ABASOLO

SAN JOSE

CHARALES
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

EL CINCO

SANTA FE

CHAPINGO

MONTAÑAS

PROGRESO

SAN JUAN

EL FAROL

GUAYACAN

MORTEROS

EL SALTO

LA UNION

LA CURVA

LA LABOR

MARIPOSA

SAN JOSE
ALTAMIRA

LA EGUIA

LA ERMITA

REGIO CAL

ALEJANDRA

LA JARITA

MIRASOLES

EL VENADO

SAN PEDRO

LA GRULLA

EL CUARTO

EL VOLCAN

CENTINELA

LA GLORIA

SAN PEDRO

LA SALADA

SANTA ANA

LA AURORA

LA SALADA

LA AURORA

LA YESERA

EL MUERTO
LAS VEGAS

LA ROSITA

SAN FELIXLA MAJADA

LA CUESTA

EL BLANCO LAS COMAS

ROSALINDA

EL TESORO
DON MARIO

GUADALUPE

LA RONCHA

MONOPLAST

EL POTRERO

EL ROSARIO

CALIFORNIA
LAS OVEJAS

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

LOS LIRIOS

SAN FELIPE

EL TEPOZAN

EL QUEMADO

EL CHAPOTE

LA BANDERA

AGUA NUEVA
CARRICITOS

LA CARROZA
SANTA RITA

SAN ISIDRO

EL DURAZNO

EL REFUGIO

GUANAJUATO

AGUA NUEVA

LICO CUEVA

EL SALITRE

LOS JUANES
EL BEBECHE

EL AGUANTE

SAN ISIDRO

CRISTALOZA

SABANILLAS
MARAVILLAS

EL MILAGRO

RIO GRANDE

EL REFUGIO

EL GALLITO

LAS PALMAS

EL REFUGIO

LA PELECHA

EL PARAISO

SAN ANDRES

LOS LOZANO

EL MORTERO

EL PALMITAL
SAN ANTONIO
MALA VECINA

LA PURISIMA

POTRERILLOS

LA AZUFROSASANTA LUCIA

EL BARRANCO

LOS FRESNOS

CARRIZALEJO

LOS ENCINOS

EL TANQUITO

PUERTO LUIS

LOS REMOTOS

EL PORVENIR

SANTA MARIA

SAN AGUSTIN

LAS ESTACAS

EL CAMILEÑO

SAN GABRIEL

SAN GERARDO

JESUS MARIA

SAN JACINTO

SANTA MARIA
EL SAUCILLO

LOS ARROYOS

CASA BLANCA

SAN JUANITO

EL PORVENIR

LOS NOGALES
LOS GALENOS

LOS LIGEROS

LOS CERRITOS

EL CHUPADERO

KILOMETRO 45

LA ESMERALDA

QUINTA VITRO

LA ESCONDIDA
EL CHAPARRAL

LECHUGUILLAL

SANTA TERESA

SANTA ANDREA

LA PARTICION

LAS VENTANAS

LAS TENERIAS

LA ESCONDIDA

EMILIO CUEVA

BUENOS AIRES

LA HERRADURA

SANTA MONICA

EL NACIMIENTO

LA MADRIGUERA

15 DE FEBRERO

LAS TRES EMES

CAÑON ANGOSTO

BENITO JUAREZ

SAN FRANCISCO

PUERTO BLANCO

SALAS E HIJOS
LOS COMPADRES

EL DIECISIETE

LOS ALGODONES

LAS ALTEÑITAS

SAN BERNARDINO

RANCHO MONTANA
LOS CASCABELES

GRANJA ORESPPI

CUATRO VIENTOS

SISTEMA DE AGUA

CORRAL DE LOMAS

CHIQUIHUITILLOS

FRACC. LA GRUTA

QUINCE DE MARZO

ESTACION ALCALI

TANQUE DEL BUEY

EMILIANO ZAPATA

VALLE DE GARCIA

EL UNO UNO ONCE

ESTACION DURAZNO

SAN JUAN DE DIOS

CORRAL DE PIEDRA

LADRILLERA MPAL.

JULIAN RODRIGUEZ

SOLEDAD DE ABAJO

LOS RODRIGUILLOS

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

ADJUNTAS DE ABAJO

ENTRONQUE LA POPA

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

BENIGNO GUTIERREZ

RANCHO DE ENMEDIO

SOLEDAD DE ARRIBA

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

PASO DE GUADALUPE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

RANCHO EL DETALLE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE
RANCHO SIN NOMBRE
RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRERANCHO SIN NOMBRE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE

EL FRAILE (GRANJA)

GUADALUPE GONZALEZ

LADRILLERA MINAMEX

EL RINCON DEL ARCO

PUERTO SAN NICOLAS

ESTACION ABASOLITO

ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ

RIBERAS DE LA CUEVA

LAS GRUTAS DE GARCIA

PRESA DE LOS FRESNOS

EL ABOGADO EPIGMENIO

PARQUE POTRERO CHICO

CHUPADEROS DEL INDIO

SOLEDAD (LA SOLEDAD)

PEDREGAL DE SAN JUAN

SAN ANTONIO DE ARISTA

LABORES DE POTRERILLOS

SAN FRANCISCO Y ANEXAS

CASA BLANCA SECTOR UNO

CASA BLANCA SECTOR DOS

EL ZAPATERO Y PORVENIR

RANCHO LOS TRES GALLOS ANGEL CONTRERAS CORREA

SAN JOSE DEL CHUPADERO

SAN JOSE POTRERO GRANDE

LOS MOLINA (EL PAPALOTE)

SAN JOSE DE LAS MONTAÑAS

EL DELGADO (EL DELEGADO)

CASA BLANCA SECTOR NUEVE

LAS MINAS DE JUAN LOZANO

LOS FAISANES (RECREATIVO)

EL COLCHADO (LA CUCHILLA)

PLANTA DE BOMBEO DE PEMEX

SAN ANTONIO DE LOS ALAMOS

MINERALES SIDERURGICOS MAS

POSADA SAN PEDRO (FEDERAL)

EL DIVISADERO (SAN BERNABE)

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE (CAPILLA)

PRESA DE LA MULA (LAS PRESAS)

SAN FRANCISCO (EL PUERTECITO)

LOS FRESNOS (PRESA LOS FRESNOS)

HACIENDA DE LA SIERRA (GORIBAR)

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE (JESUS RUBIO)

PUERTO VENTANAS (PUERTO EL AIRE)

EL PORVENIR (EXTENSION CERRITOS)

RANCHO SIN NOMBRE (OSCAR SANCHEZ)

BOCA DE POTRERILLOS ZONA ARQUEOLOGICA

EL MIRADOR DOS (LOS ALACRANES) (EL MIRADOR)

POSADA VACACIONAL PARA BUROCRATAS MUNICIPALES DE SAN PEDRO GARZA GARCIA

MONTERREY - MONCLOVA

A E
SPINAZO

A S
AN ISI

DRO

AN
ILL

O P
ER

IFE
RIC

O

GA
RC

IA -
 LA

S G
RU

TAS

MONTERREY

817

2614

2837

2595

2557

2585
25612294

2592

25592555

2409

2828
2829

2280

812

2587
2838

25992845

350

2717

25512274

2575

349

814

2288

25932840
2296

2287

2594

2613

2591

2295

2610

2618

28392278
2844

2560
2578

2608

2583
283428332835 2573

25532832

23022298
2277

2842
2300

2276 2567

2612

2830

2279

2615

2303
2301

2285
2571

2293
2574

2617

2306

2616

2281 256225762836
2841

259726002601

2831

2299
256825772580 2581

2554

2611

2596
2603

2572
2304

2607

2292 2558255622912290

2297

22832282

2606

25632286 2289

26052604

2588
2564 2565

2602

2566

2609

2584

2284
2570
25892590258225792586

BRECHA
! ! ! ! VEREDA

TERRACERIA

CARRETERAS

SIMBOLOGIA

3 0 3 6 9 121.5
Kilómetros

20

DISTRITO LOCAL # 20
CABECERA: GARCÍA

.


